UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

SCHEDULE 13G

Under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 (Amendment No. 1)*

	World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.	
	(Name of Issuer)	
	Class A Common Stock, \$.01 par value per share	
	(Title of Class of Securities)	
	98156Q108	
	(CUSIP Number)	
	(COSH TAMBOT)	
	D	
	December 31, 2015	_
	(Date of Event Which Requires Filing of this Statement)	
Check the appropriate box to designate the rule p	oursuant to which this Schedule 13G is filed:	
[] Rule 13d-1(b)		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
. ,		
[] Kule 13a-1(d)		
Check the appropriate box to designate the rule p [] Rule 13d-1(b) [x] Rule 13d-1(c) [] Rule 13d-1(d)	oursuant to which this Schedule 13G is filed:	

*The remainder of this cover page shall be filled out for a reporting person's initial filing on this form with respect to the subject class of securities, and for any subsequent amendment containing information which would alter the disclosure provided in a prior cover page.

The information required in the remainder of this cover page shall not be deemed to be "filed" for the purpose of Section 18 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 ("Act") or otherwise subject to the liabilities of that section of the Act but shall be subject to all other provisions of the Act (however, see the Notes.)

CUSIP No. 9	8156Q108		13G	Page 2 of 14 Pages	
1		PORTING PERSON			
	Talpa	Beheer B.V.			
2	CHECK THE A (a) □ (b) □	APPROPRIATE BOX IF A ME	EMBER OF A GROUP (See Inst	ructions)	
3	SEC USE ONI	LY			
4		OR PLACE OF ORGANIZAT Netherlands	TION:		
	The N	vemenands			
NU	MBER OF	5 SOLE VOTING POV 1,902,315	WER		
S BENI OW	HARES EFICIALLY VNED BY	6 SHARED VOTING 0			
REI P	EACH PORTING ERSON	7 SOLE DISPOSITIVI 1,902,315			
	WITH	8 SHARED DISPOSIT	ΓIVE POWER		
9	AGGREGATE	E AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY (OWNED BY EACH REPORTIN	IG PERSON:	
	1,902				
10	CHECK BOX □	IF THE AGGREGATE AMOU	INT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES (CERTAIN SHARES (See Instructions)	
11		CLASS REPRESENTED BY A	AMOUNT IN ROW (9):		
	5.6%				
12	TYPE OF REP	PORTING PERSON (See Instru	ctions)		
	СО				

CUSIP No. 981	156Q108		13G	Page 3 of 14 Pages	
1	NAME OF RE	PORTING PERSON			
	Theatr	rum Novum C.V.			
2	CHECK THE	ADDDODDIATE DOVIE A MI	EMBER OF A GROUP (See Instr	ructions)	
2	(a) □ (b) □	ALL ROLKIATE BOATIF A IVI	EMBER OF A GROOT (See list	uctions)	
3	SEC USE ONL	Y			
4	CITIZENSHIP	OR PLACE OF ORGANIZA	ΓΙΟΝ:		
	The N	letherlands			
NUM	BER OF	5 SOLE VOTING PO	WER		
SH BENEF	ARES FICIALLY NED BY	6 SHARED VOTING 1,902,315	POWER		
E. REPO	ACH ORTING RSON	7 SOLE DISPOSITIV 0	E POWER		
W	/ITH	8 SHARED DISPOSI 1,902,315	TIVE POWER		
9	AGGREGATE	AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY	OWNED BY EACH REPORTIN	IG PERSON:	
	1,902,	,315			
10	CHECK BOX	IF THE AGGREGATE AMOU	UNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES C	ERTAIN SHARES (See Instructions)	
11	PERCENT OF	CLASS REPRESENTED BY	AMOUNT IN ROW (9):		
	5.6%				
12	TYPE OF REP	ORTING PERSON (See Instru	uctions)		
	PN				

CUSIP No. 9	8156Q108		13G	Page 4 of 14 Pages	
1	NAME OF DEL	OODTING BEDGON			
1	NAME OF REF	PORTING PERSON			
	Theatr	rum Novum Management B.V.			
2	CHECK THE A	APPROPRIATE BOX IF A MEM	IBER OF A GROUP (See Inst	ructions)	
-	(a)		`	,	
	(b) 🗖				
3	SEC USE ONL	Y			
4	CITIZENSHIP	OR PLACE OF ORGANIZATIO)N·		
7					
	The N	etherlands			
		5 SOLE VOTING POWI	ER		
		0			
	MBER OF HARES	6 SHARED VOTING PO	OWER		
	EFICIALLY	1,902,315	OWER		
	NED BY	- act = prop c army vi	n o www.		
	EACH PORTING	7 SOLE DISPOSITIVE I	POWER		
	ERSON				
	WITH	8 SHARED DISPOSITIV	VE POWER		
		1,902,315			
9	AGGREGATE	AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY OV	WNED BY EACH REPORTIN	NG PERSON:	
	1,902,	315			
	1,902,	313			
10	CHECK BOX I	F THE AGGREGATE AMOUN	T IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES (CERTAIN SHARES (See Instructions)	
11	PERCENT OF	CLASS REPRESENTED BY AN	MOUNT IN ROW (9):		
	5.6%				
12	TYPE OF REPO	ORTING PERSON (See Instructi	ons)		
	CO				

CUSIP No. 98156Q108		13G	Page 5 of 14 Pages	
	F REPORTING PERSON Stichting Administratiekantoor Talp	oa Beheer		
2 CHECK (a) □ (b) □	THE APPROPRIATE BOX IF A M	IEMBER OF A GROUP (See Instr	uctions)	
3 SEC USE	ONLY			
-	SHIP OR PLACE OF ORGANIZA The Netherlands	TION:		
NUMBER OF	5 SOLE VOTING PO			
SHARES BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY	6 SHARED VOTING 1,902,315			
EACH REPORTING PERSON	7 SOLE DISPOSITION 0			
WITH	8 SHARED DISPOS 1,902,315			
	GATE AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY 1,902,315	OWNED BY EACH REPORTIN	G PERSON:	
	BOX IF THE AGGREGATE AMO	UNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES C	ERTAIN SHARES (See Instructions)	
	T OF CLASS REPRESENTED BY	AMOUNT IN ROW (9):		
	F REPORTING PERSON (See Insti	ructions)		

CUSIP No. 98156Q108		13G	Page 6 of 14 Pages	
1 NAME OF REF	PORTING PERSON			
Johann	nes Hendrikus Hubert de Mol			
2 CHECK THE A (a) □ (b) □	APPROPRIATE BOX IF A MEMB	BER OF A GROUP (See Inst	ructions)	
3 SEC USE ONL	Y			
-	OR PLACE OF ORGANIZATION etherlands	N:		
NUMBER OF	5 SOLE VOTING POWER 0	R		
SHARES BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY	6 SHARED VOTING POV 1,902,315			
EACH REPORTING PERSON	7 SOLE DISPOSITIVE PO 0			
WITH	8 SHARED DISPOSITIVI 1,902,315			
9 AGGREGATE 1,902,	AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY OWN 315	NED BY EACH REPORTIN	IG PERSON:	
10 CHECK BOX I	F THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT	IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES C	CERTAIN SHARES (See Instructions)	
11 PERCENT OF 6	CLASS REPRESENTED BY AMO	OUNT IN ROW (9):		
	ORTING PERSON (See Instruction	ns)		
IN				

CUSIP No. 98156Q108	Page 7 of 14 Pages

Item 1.

(a) Name of Issuer:

World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc.

(b) Address of Issuer's Principal Executive Offices:

1241 East Main Street Stamford, CT 06902

Item 2.

(a) Names of Persons Filing:

This statement is being jointly filed by (i) Talpa Beheer B.V., a private company with limited liability incorporated under the laws of the Netherlands ("TBBV"), (ii) Theatrum Novum C.V., a limited partnership organized under the laws of the Netherlands ("TNCV"), (iii) Theatrum Novum Management B.V., a private company with limited liability incorporated under the laws of the Netherlands ("TNMBV"), (iv) Stichting Administratiekantoor Talpa Beheer, a foundation organized under the laws of the Netherlands ("SATB"), and (v) Johannes Hendrikus Hubert de Mol ("Mr. de Mol" and, together with TBBV, TNCV, TNMBV and SATB, the "Reporting Persons"). TNCV owns a majority of the issued and outstanding shares of TBBV. TNMBV is the general partner of TNCV. SATB is the limited partner of TNCV and owns the majority of the issued and outstanding shares of TNMBV. Mr. de Mol owns a majority of the depositary receipts issued by SATB. Mr. de Mol is the Chairman of SATB and the sole managing director of TNMBV and TBBV. The securities to which this statement relates (the "Class A Shares") are owned by TBBV.

The filing of this statement shall not be construed as an admission that any of the Reporting Persons is the beneficial owner of any securities covered by the statement other than the securities actually owned by such person (if any).

(b) Address of Principal Business Office or, if none, Residence:

The principal business address of each of the Reporting Persons is:

Burgemeester A. Colijnweg 2 1182 AL Amstelveen The Netherlands

(c) Citizenship:

TBBV and TNMBV are private companies with limited liability incorporated under the laws of the Netherlands. TNCV is a limited partnership organized under the laws of the Netherlands. SATB is a foundation organized under the laws of the Netherlands. Mr. de Mol is a citizen of the Netherlands.

(d) Title of Class of Securities:

Class A Common Stock, \$.01 par value per share.

(e) CUSIP Number:

98156Q108

CUSIP 1	No. 98156Q108	13G	Page 8 of	14 Pages			
Item 3.							
	If this statement is filed pursuant to Rules 13d-1(b), or 13d-2(b) or (c), check whether the person filing is a:						
	[] Broker or dealer registered under Section 15 of the Act;						
	[] Bank as defined in Section 3(a)(6) of the Act						
	[] Insurance company as defined in Section 3(a))(19) of the Act;					
	[] Investment company registered under Section	n 8 of the Investment Company	Act of 1940;				
	[] An investment adviser in accordance with Ru	ale 13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(E);					
	[] An employee benefit plan or endowment fund	d in accordance with Rule 13d-	1(b)(1)(ii)(F);				
	[] A parent holding company or control person	in accordance with Rule 13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(G);				
	[] A savings associations as defined in Section 3	3(b) of the Federal Deposit Insu	rance Act (12 U.S.C. 1813);				
	[] A church plan that is excluded from the defin	nition of an investment company	under section 3(c)(14) of the	Investment Company Act of 1940;			
	[] A non-U.S. institution in accordance with Ru	ale 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(J);					
	[] Group, in accordance with Rule 240.13d-1(b) the type of institution:)(1)(ii)(K). If filing as a non-U.	S. institution in accordance wi	th Rule 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(J), please specify			
Item 4.	Ownership						
	(a) Amount beneficially owned: 1,902,315						
	(b) Percent of class: 5.6% (The percentages us October 28, 2015, as reported by World W Commission.)			O Class A Shares issued and outstanding as of er 29, 2015 with the Securities and Exchange			
	(c) Number of shares as to which such person h	has:					
	TBBV						
	i. Sole power to vote or direct the vo	ote:	1,902,315				
	ii. Shared power to vote or direct the	vote:	0				
	iii. Sole power to dispose or direct the	e disposition of:	1,902,315				
	iv. Shared power to dispose or direct	the disposition of:	0				
	TBBV has the sole power to vote or direct t	the vote, and to dispose or to dis	rect the disposition of, the Clas	ss A Shares owned by it.			
	TNCV						
	i. Sole power to vote or direct the vo	ote:	0				
	ii. Shared power to vote or direct the	vote:	1,902,315				
	iii. Sole power to dispose or direct the	e disposition of:	0				
	iv. Shared power to dispose or direct	the disposition of:	1,902,315				

CUSIP No. 98156Q108	13G	Page 9 of 14 Pages

TNCV shares the power to vote or direct the vote of, and to dispose or direct the disposition of, the Class A Shares owned by TBBV by virtue of its direct equity interest in TBBV.

TNMBV

i. Sole power to vote or direct the vote:

ii. Shared power to vote or direct the vote: 1,902,315

iii. Sole power to dispose or direct the disposition of:

iv. Shared power to dispose or direct the disposition of: 1,902,315

TNMBV shares the power to vote or direct the vote of, and to dispose or direct the disposition of, the Class A Shares owned by TBBV by virtue of it being the general partner of TNCV.

SATB

i. Sole power to vote or direct the vote:

ii. Shared power to vote or direct the vote: 1,902,315

iii. Sole power to dispose or direct the disposition of:

iv. Shared power to dispose or direct the disposition of: 1,902,315

SATB shares the power to vote or direct the vote of, and to dispose or direct the disposition of, the Class A Shares owned by TBBV by virtue of its direct equity interest in TNMBV.

Mr. de Mol

i. Sole power to vote or direct the vote:

ii. Shared power to vote or direct the vote: 1,902,315

iii. Sole power to dispose or direct the disposition of:

iv. Shared power to dispose or direct the disposition of: 1,902,315

Mr. de Mol shares the power to vote or direct the vote of, and to dispose or direct the disposition of, the Class A Shares owned by TBBV by virtue of him being the Chairman of SATB and the sole managing director of TNMBV and TBBV.

Item 5. Ownership Five Percent or Less of a Class

If this statement is being filed to report the fact that as of the date hereof the reporting person has ceased to be the beneficial owner of more than 5 percent of the class of securities, check the following [].

Item 6. Ownership of More than Five Percent on Behalf of Another Person

Not Applicable.

Item 7. Identification and Classification of the Subsidiary Which Acquired the Security Being Reported on By the Parent Holding Company or Control Person

Not Applicable.

CUSIP	No. 98156Q108	13G	Page 10 of 14 Pages
Item 8.	Identification and Classification of Members of the Group		
	Not Applicable.		
Item 9.	Notice of Dissolution of Group Not Applicable.		
	Not Applicable.		
Item 10.	Certification		
with the	ning below we certify that, to the best of our knowledge and belief, the effect of changing or influencing the control of the issuer of the secunsaction having that purpose or effect, other than activities solely in control	irities and were not acquired an	nd are not held in connection with or as a participant in

CUSIP No. 98156Q108 Page 11 of 14 Pages

SIGNATURE

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of our knowledge and belief, we certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

Dated: February 16, 2016

TALPA BEHEER B.V.

By: /s/ Johannes Hendrikus Hubert de Mol

Name: Johannes Hendrikus Hubert de Mol

Title: Managing Director

THEATRUM NOVUM C.V.

BY: THEATRUM NOVUM MANAGEMENT B.V.

By: /s/ Johannes Hendrikus Hubert de Mol

Name: Johannes Hendrikus Hubert de Mol

Title: Managing Director

THEATRUM NOVUM MANAGEMENT B.V.

By: /s/ Johannes Hendrikus Hubert de Mol

Name: Johannes Hendrikus Hubert de Mol

Title: Managing Director

STICHTING ADMINISTRATIEKANTOOR TALPA BEHEER

By: /s/ Johannes Hendrikus Hubert de Mol

Name: Johannes Hendrikus Hubert de Mol

Title: Managing Director

/s/ Johannes Hendrikus Hubert de Mol

JOHANNES HENDRIKUS HUBERT DE MOL

[Signature Page to Schedule 13G]

CUSIP No. 98156Q108	13G	Page 12 of 14 Pages
	EXHIBIT INDEX	
Exhibit Number	Title	

Joint Filing Agreement, dated February 16, 2016, by and among the Reporting Persons, as required by Rule 13d-1(k)(1) under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended.

CUSIP No. 98156Q108	13G	Page 13 of 14 Pages

EXHIBIT 99.1

JOINT FILING AGREEMENT

The undersigned hereby agree that they are filing a statement on Schedule 13G jointly pursuant to Rule 13d-1(k)(1). Each of them is responsible for the timely filing of such Schedule 13G and any amendments thereto, and for the completeness and accuracy of the information concerning such person contained therein; but none of them is responsible for the completeness or accuracy of the information concerning the other persons making the filing, unless such person knows or has reason to believe that such information is inaccurate.

In accordance with Rule 13d-1(k)(1) promulgated under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, the undersigned hereby agree to the joint filing with each other on behalf of each of them of such a statement on Schedule 13G and any amendments thereto with respect to the Class A Common Stock beneficially owned by each of them, of World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc., a Delaware corporation. This Joint Filing Agreement may be executed in two or more counterparts, each of which shall be deemed an original, but all of which together shall constitute one and the same instrument. This Joint Filing Agreement shall be included as an exhibit to such Schedule 13G and amendments thereto.

Dated: February 16, 2016

(remainder of page intentionally left blank)

TALPA BEHEER B.V.

By: /s/ Johannes Hendrikus Hubert de Mol

Name: Johannes Hendrikus Hubert de Mol

Title: Managing Director

THEATRUM NOVUM C.V.

BY: THEATRUM NOVUM MANAGEMENT B.V.

By: /s/ Johannes Hendrikus Hubert de Mol

Name: Johannes Hendrikus Hubert de Mol

Title: Managing Director

THEATRUM NOVUM MANAGEMENT B.V.

By: /s/ Johannes Hendrikus Hubert de Mol

Name: Johannes Hendrikus Hubert de Mol

Title: Managing Director

STICHTING ADMINISTRATIEKANTOOR TALPA BEHEER

By: /s/ Johannes Hendrikus Hubert de Mol

Name: Johannes Hendrikus Hubert de Mol

Title: Managing Director

/s/ Johannes Hendrikus Hubert de Mol

JOHANNES HENDRIKUS HUBERT DE MOL

[Signature page to Joint Filing Agreement]